
Olympic Triathlon

Male
1. 28 Ivan Shevchenko U23 Male 2002 21:49 00:43 1:06:21 00:29 37:35 2:07:00
2. 17 Boyko Myron U23 Male 2002 21:17 00:39 1:06:57 00:29 37:46 2:07:10
3. 54 Age 3 Male 1975 TK Dinamik Novi Sad 26:27 01:22 1:06:56 01:15 42:41 2:18:42
4. 41 Age 2 Male 1990 Chili runners 28:42 01:55 1:07:02 01:09 42:25 2:21:14
5. 14 Aleksandar Tomic Age 2 Male 1988 24:42 00:38 1:12:20 00:47 45:35 2:24:03
6. 21 Dejan Milivojevic Age 4 Male 1969 Triatlon klub Bor 26:18 00:56 1:07:36 00:45 50:14 2:25:52
7. 23 Dmitrii Zhukov Age 2 Male 1986 30:31 01:18 1:10:30 00:57 42:57 2:26:15
8. 27 Ekalabhya Bozhinov Age 4 Male 1970 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 28:18 01:23 1:07:58 00:44 48:31 2:26:55
9. 16 Age 4 Male 1967 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 27:50 01:41 1:12:50 00:49 44:00 2:27:11
10. 22 Dejan Velickovic Age 3 Male 1980 11Tri 32:00 01:56 1:08:31 01:08 44:14 2:27:51
11. 46 Nikolay Evtimov Age 1 Male 1992 Lion Heart TRI Team 24:31 00:51 1:13:25 01:07 49:21 2:29:17
12. 32 Age 1 Male 1995 Triogy racing 34:16 00:49 1:14:58 00:46 42:25 2:33:16
13. 57 Age 3 Male 1979 Tk. Dynamic 28:29 00:58 1:17:32 00:51 45:59 2:33:51
14. 61 Zhikica Ivanovski Age 2 Male 1984 40:13 01:17 1:09:53 00:38 41:59 2:34:02
15. 56 Vladimir Riling Age 2 Male 1984 TK Sprint Sombor 37:16 00:33 1:11:54 00:45 45:16 2:35:46
16. 25 Age 4 Male 1966 26:54 01:10 1:14:12 00:59 55:03 2:38:19
17. 29 Age 2 Male 1983 32:10 01:17 1:13:30 01:26 51:47 2:40:13
18. 24 Age 4 Male 1971 TK Sprint Sombor 30:42 02:04 1:17:28 01:03 50:06 2:41:25
19. 20 Dejan Milenkovic Age 3 Male 1980 37:06 04:21 1:10:02 03:39 46:58 2:42:09
20. 15 Age 4 Male 1964 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 41:02 01:14 1:18:53 01:06 44:26 2:46:43
21. 37 Age 1 Male 1994 26:44 02:11 1:27:44 00:57 49:35 2:47:13
22. 49 Prasannateyu Kakonji Age 4 Male 1968 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 39:27 01:33 1:15:12 02:13 51:01 2:49:27
23. 43 Age 1 Male 1992 32:43 01:51 1:26:27 00:30 48:01 2:49:34
24. 51 Sladjan Todorovic Age 4 Male 1969 Tri SWIM 43:12 01:49 1:11:48 01:14 53:11 2:51:16
25. 52 Age 4 Male 1971 36:42 03:26 1:18:34 02:02 51:43 2:52:30
26. 50 Age 3 Male 1973 Klub ekstremnih sportova ,,Kragujevac,, 33:57 01:59 1:15:40 02:16 1:01:22 2:55:16
27. 60 Age 2 Male 1985 TK Achilles 47:06 02:21 1:18:05 01:51 48:57 2:58:22
28. 42 Age 2 Male 1982 TK Dynamic 37:35 01:10 1:24:46 01:51 53:26 2:58:51
29. 33 Age 2 Male 1985 38:12 04:15 1:24:18 02:12 54:42 3:03:41
30. 26 Age 3 Male 1979 39:30 01:54 1:22:35 00:43 58:59 3:03:43
31. 53 Valeri Doichinov Age 4 Male 1958 SHKOLA   ZA   HARAKTERI 46:41 03:04 1:21:03 01:50 54:19 3:06:59
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32. 18 Age 2 Male 1984 45:18 01:56 1:20:49 01:09 58:45 3:07:59
33. 47 Age 2 Male 1987 37:40 01:40 1:19:20 02:16 1:12:33 3:13:30
34. 35 Milos Petrovic Age 2 Male 1990 38:10 01:54 1:34:43 02:49 1:04:01 3:21:38
35. 38 Age 3 Male 1972 Triumph Beograd 51:35 04:44 1:32:23 02:32 1:02:20 3:33:36
36. 31 Age 4 Male 1958 TEHNO-EKONOMIK 57:39 03:23 1:37:20 01:48 1:08:59 3:49:10

Female
1. 8 Marharyta Krylova Age 1 Female 1994 23:16 00:27 1:11:03 00:36 43:40 2:19:03
2. 10 Varvara Mykhina U23 Female 2002 22:56 00:28 1:22:04 00:30 44:54 2:30:54
3. 7 Ildik Fabo Age 3 Female 1975 Triogy racing 33:40 01:33 1:14:45 01:06 45:21 2:36:26
4. 2 Aneta De Kandija Age 2 Female 1985 Triatlon klub Olimpija Bor 29:08 00:56 1:19:51 00:33 52:59 2:43:29
5. 6 Georgina Sugareva Age 3 Female 1975 30:28 00:59 1:18:26 00:55 1:07:16 2:58:07
6. 5 Danica Djurdjevic Age 4 Female 1970 37:37 03:00 1:25:04 02:01 55:12 3:02:56
7. 3 Aniko Jablan Age 4 Female 1967 TK Sprint Sombor 39:23 02:13 1:38:11 01:44 54:38 3:16:11
8. 9 Todorka Petrovska Age 2 Female 1989 Sri Chinmoy Cycling Team 57:40 01:05 1:27:46 00:54 1:05:09 3:32:36

Sprint Triathlon

Male
1. 120 Maksym Starodubtsev U23 Male 2001 11:33 00:25 32:38 00:28 19:12 1:04:19
2. 125 Stefan Delev Junior  Male 2004 TK Sofka 11:56 00:28 35:18 00:25 19:44 1:07:53
3. 126 Vsevolod Olenichev Junior  Male 2005 13:23 00:32 36:43 00:30 19:32 1:10:41
4. 118 Ivan Georgiev Age 4 Male 1970 14:45 00:48 35:02 00:40 20:23 1:11:40
5. 127 Junior  Male 2006 Sporticus 12:13 00:30 35:03 00:30 24:10 1:12:28
6. 112 Andrija Stojiljkovic Junior  Male 2006 Su pobednik 016 11:28 00:32 37:43 00:32 24:53 1:15:09
7. 119 Luka Jankovic Age 2 Male 1990 KES Kragujevac 15:02 00:48 36:46 00:41 24:55 1:18:14
8. 58 Yordan Ivanov Age 2 Male 1983 Kosmos 14:16 00:58 37:03 00:38 25:53 1:18:49
9. 114 Dimitrije Nikolic Junior  Male 2006 KES Kragujevac 10:45 00:53 38:04 00:15 29:29 1:19:28
10. 110 Age 1 Male 1998 Chilli Runners Leskovac 17:01 01:18 38:21 01:20 27:41 1:25:43
11. 128 Age 3 Male 1976 17:25 01:33 41:08 01:19 29:18 1:30:46
12. 122 Age 3 Male 1976 19:14 02:17 39:50 01:52 28:40 1:31:56
13. 113 Blagoje Arnautovic Age 3 Male 1972 Maraton tim Kraljevo 18:55 01:14 45:01 02:02 31:16 1:38:30
14. 111 Age 4 Male 1962 Maraton tik Kraljevo 20:19 03:22 46:19 00:51 28:59 1:39:52
15. 117 Ivan Rodi Age 3 Male 1980 20:21 03:12 48:49 01:04 26:48 1:40:16
16. 124 Stefan Jankovic Age 1 Male 1994 20:40 01:23 46:10 00:31 32:47 1:41:33
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17. 123 Slobodan Stojkovic Age 2 Male 1990 27:20 01:25 44:42 00:40 31:49 1:45:59

Female
1. 106 Veronika Horobets U23 Female 2001 12:07 00:32 36:21 00:38 21:50 1:11:29
2. 103 Junior Female 2006 Sporticus 16:21 00:31 40:45 00:44 26:01 1:24:25
3. 105 Age 3 Female 1976 TK "Bor", Bor 20:23 01:25 45:28 01:02 29:46 1:38:06
4. 102 Age 3 Female 1976 11Tri 27:07 01:36 43:29 01:19 30:31 1:44:04
5. 101 Ana Atanasoska Age 3 Female 1981 Maraton tim Kraljevo 22:53 02:18 54:24 01:13 36:26 1:57:15

Olympic Triathlon Relay

a
1. 70 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 2000 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 42:50 00:57 1:13:53 00:32 43:50 2:42:05

Super Sprint Triathlon

Male
1. 77 Oleksandr Potrubach Youth Male 2007 06:39 00:34 18:03 00:32 09:34 35:24
2. 73 Danylo Drahulian Youth Male 2008 07:00 00:33 17:40 00:13 10:54 36:22
3. 74 Youth Male 2007 Sportikus 06:50 00:27 18:50 00:39 10:36 37:24
4. 78 Stefan Birka Youth Male 2007 06:35 00:46 17:53 00:23 12:41 38:20
5. 76 Novak Stojiljkovic Youth Male 2008 Su pobednik 016 06:34 00:30 19:02 00:29 12:29 39:06
6. 75 Filip Milivojevic Youth Male 2007 Triatlon klub Bor 09:22 01:43 25:37 00:22 27:04 1:04:09

Female
1. 72 Vera Crnoglavac Youth Female 2007 Sporticus 06:37 00:32 21:59 00:19 14:12 43:42
2. 71 Teodora Kostadinov Youth Female 2007 Sporticus 07:41 00:46 22:49 00:20 14:55 46:32

Super Kids Triathlon

Male
1. 89 Zaxar Tsivkovskyi U14 Male 2009 03:45 00:31 09:46 00:35 08:12 22:51
2. 88 U14 Male 2010 Sporticus 03:59 00:27 10:09 00:25 09:29 24:30
3. 87 U14 Male 2009 Triatlon klub Bor 03:53 00:27 10:13 00:27 09:29 24:32
4. 85 U14 Male 2010 Sporticus 04:21 00:26 10:38 00:31 08:39 24:37
5. 86 U14 Male 2010 Sporticus 04:01 00:30 10:06 00:22 09:47 24:48
6. 84 U14 Male 2009 Sporticus 04:18 00:46 11:27 00:30 11:40 28:43

Place Bib Flag Name AG YoB Club Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish

3



Female
1. 82 U14 Female 2009 Kes Kragujevac 03:46 00:29 09:51 00:32 09:12 23:52
2. 83 U14 Female 2010 Sporticus 04:01 00:30 10:05 00:26 09:39 24:42
3. 81 U14 Female 2009 TK  Zajecar 05:08 01:33 15:02 00:21 14:34 36:40

Mini Kids Triathlon

Male
1. 96 U11 Male 2012 Sporticus 02:34 00:32 05:27 00:20 04:32 13:27
2. 97 U11 Male 2012 Sporticus 02:34 00:36 05:38 00:19 04:21 13:30
3. 95 U9 Male 2014 Sporticus 04:25 00:57 07:13 00:30 05:57 19:06

Female
1. 94 U11 Female 2011 Sporticus 02:03 00:37 05:23 00:22 04:43 13:11
2. 91 Dunja Galik U11 Female 2011 Sporticus 02:08 00:34 05:23 00:22 05:14 13:43
3. 93 U11 Female 2012 Sporticus 02:22 00:39 05:40 00:22 05:00 14:05
4. 92 U11 Female 2011 Sportikus 02:37 00:38 06:25 00:22 05:35 15:39
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Olympic Triathlon
U23 Male
1. 28 Ivan Shevchenko 2002 M 21:49 00:43 1:06:21 00:29 37:35 2:07:00
2. 17 Boyko Myron 2002 M 21:17 00:39 1:06:57 00:29 37:46 2:07:10

Age 1 Male
1. 46 Nikolay Evtimov 1992 M Lion Heart TRI Team 24:31 00:51 1:13:25 01:07 49:21 2:29:17
2. 32 1995 M Triogy racing 34:16 00:49 1:14:58 00:46 42:25 2:33:16
3. 37 1994 M 26:44 02:11 1:27:44 00:57 49:35 2:47:13
4. 43 1992 M 32:43 01:51 1:26:27 00:30 48:01 2:49:34

Age 2 Male
1. 41 1990 M Chili runners 28:42 01:55 1:07:02 01:09 42:25 2:21:14
2. 14 Aleksandar Tomic 1988 M 24:42 00:38 1:12:20 00:47 45:35 2:24:03
3. 23 Dmitrii Zhukov 1986 M 30:31 01:18 1:10:30 00:57 42:57 2:26:15
4. 61 Zhikica Ivanovski 1984 M 40:13 01:17 1:09:53 00:38 41:59 2:34:02
5. 56 Vladimir Riling 1984 M TK Sprint Sombor 37:16 00:33 1:11:54 00:45 45:16 2:35:46
6. 29 1983 M 32:10 01:17 1:13:30 01:26 51:47 2:40:13
7. 60 1985 M TK Achilles 47:06 02:21 1:18:05 01:51 48:57 2:58:22
8. 42 1982 M TK Dynamic 37:35 01:10 1:24:46 01:51 53:26 2:58:51
9. 33 1985 M 38:12 04:15 1:24:18 02:12 54:42 3:03:41
10. 18 1984 M 45:18 01:56 1:20:49 01:09 58:45 3:07:59
11. 47 1987 M 37:40 01:40 1:19:20 02:16 1:12:33 3:13:30
12. 35 Milos Petrovic 1990 M 38:10 01:54 1:34:43 02:49 1:04:01 3:21:38

Age 3 Male
1. 54 1975 M TK Dinamik Novi Sad 26:27 01:22 1:06:56 01:15 42:41 2:18:42
2. 22 Dejan Velickovic 1980 M 11Tri 32:00 01:56 1:08:31 01:08 44:14 2:27:51
3. 57 1979 M Tk. Dynamic 28:29 00:58 1:17:32 00:51 45:59 2:33:51
4. 20 Dejan Milenkovic 1980 M 37:06 04:21 1:10:02 03:39 46:58 2:42:09
5. 50 1973 M Klub ekstremnih sportova ,,Kragujevac,, 33:57 01:59 1:15:40 02:16 1:01:22 2:55:16
6. 26 1979 M 39:30 01:54 1:22:35 00:43 58:59 3:03:43
7. 38 1972 M Triumph Beograd 51:35 04:44 1:32:23 02:32 1:02:20 3:33:36

Age 4 Male
1. 21 Dejan Milivojevic 1969 M Triatlon klub Bor 26:18 00:56 1:07:36 00:45 50:14 2:25:52
2. 27 Ekalabhya Bozhinov 1970 M Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 28:18 01:23 1:07:58 00:44 48:31 2:26:55
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3. 16 1967 M Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 27:50 01:41 1:12:50 00:49 44:00 2:27:11
4. 25 1966 M 26:54 01:10 1:14:12 00:59 55:03 2:38:19
5. 24 1971 M TK Sprint Sombor 30:42 02:04 1:17:28 01:03 50:06 2:41:25
6. 15 1964 M Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 41:02 01:14 1:18:53 01:06 44:26 2:46:43
7. 49 Prasannateyu Kakonji 1968 M Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 39:27 01:33 1:15:12 02:13 51:01 2:49:27
8. 51 Sladjan Todorovic 1969 M Tri SWIM 43:12 01:49 1:11:48 01:14 53:11 2:51:16
9. 52 1971 M 36:42 03:26 1:18:34 02:02 51:43 2:52:30
10. 53 Valeri Doichinov 1958 M SHKOLA   ZA   HARAKTERI 46:41 03:04 1:21:03 01:50 54:19 3:06:59
11. 31 1958 M TEHNO-EKONOMIK 57:39 03:23 1:37:20 01:48 1:08:59 3:49:10

U23 Female
1. 10 Varvara Mykhina 2002 F 22:56 00:28 1:22:04 00:30 44:54 2:30:54

Age 1 Female
1. 8 Marharyta Krylova 1994 F 23:16 00:27 1:11:03 00:36 43:40 2:19:03

Age 2 Female
1. 2 Aneta De Kandija 1985 F Triatlon klub Olimpija Bor 29:08 00:56 1:19:51 00:33 52:59 2:43:29
2. 9 Todorka Petrovska 1989 F Sri Chinmoy Cycling Team 57:40 01:05 1:27:46 00:54 1:05:09 3:32:36

Age 3 Female
1. 7 Ildik Fabo 1975 F Triogy racing 33:40 01:33 1:14:45 01:06 45:21 2:36:26
2. 6 Georgina Sugareva 1975 F 30:28 00:59 1:18:26 00:55 1:07:16 2:58:07

Age 4 Female
1. 5 Danica Djurdjevic 1970 F 37:37 03:00 1:25:04 02:01 55:12 3:02:56
2. 3 Aniko Jablan 1967 F TK Sprint Sombor 39:23 02:13 1:38:11 01:44 54:38 3:16:11

Sprint Triathlon
Junior  Male
1. 125 Stefan Delev 2004 M TK Sofka 11:56 00:28 35:18 00:25 19:44 1:07:53
2. 126 Vsevolod Olenichev 2005 M 13:23 00:32 36:43 00:30 19:32 1:10:41
3. 127 2006 M Sporticus 12:13 00:30 35:03 00:30 24:10 1:12:28
4. 112 Andrija Stojiljkovic 2006 M Su pobednik 016 11:28 00:32 37:43 00:32 24:53 1:15:09
5. 114 Dimitrije Nikolic 2006 M KES Kragujevac 10:45 00:53 38:04 00:15 29:29 1:19:28

U23 Male
1. 120 Maksym Starodubtsev 2001 M 11:33 00:25 32:38 00:28 19:12 1:04:19
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Age 1 Male
1. 110 1998 M Chilli Runners Leskovac 17:01 01:18 38:21 01:20 27:41 1:25:43
2. 124 Stefan Jankovic 1994 M 20:40 01:23 46:10 00:31 32:47 1:41:33

Age 2 Male
1. 119 Luka Jankovic 1990 M KES Kragujevac 15:02 00:48 36:46 00:41 24:55 1:18:14
2. 58 Yordan Ivanov 1983 M Kosmos 14:16 00:58 37:03 00:38 25:53 1:18:49
3. 123 Slobodan Stojkovic 1990 M 27:20 01:25 44:42 00:40 31:49 1:45:59

Age 3 Male
1. 128 1976 M 17:25 01:33 41:08 01:19 29:18 1:30:46
2. 122 1976 M 19:14 02:17 39:50 01:52 28:40 1:31:56
3. 113 Blagoje Arnautovic 1972 M Maraton tim Kraljevo 18:55 01:14 45:01 02:02 31:16 1:38:30
4. 117 Ivan Rodi 1980 M 20:21 03:12 48:49 01:04 26:48 1:40:16

Age 4 Male
1. 118 Ivan Georgiev 1970 M 14:45 00:48 35:02 00:40 20:23 1:11:40
2. 111 1962 M Maraton tik Kraljevo 20:19 03:22 46:19 00:51 28:59 1:39:52

Junior Female
1. 103 2006 F Sporticus 16:21 00:31 40:45 00:44 26:01 1:24:25

U23 Female
1. 106 Veronika Horobets 2001 F 12:07 00:32 36:21 00:38 21:50 1:11:29

Age 3 Female
1. 105 1976 F TK "Bor", Bor 20:23 01:25 45:28 01:02 29:46 1:38:06
2. 102 1976 F 11Tri 27:07 01:36 43:29 01:19 30:31 1:44:04
3. 101 Ana Atanasoska 1981 F Maraton tim Kraljevo 22:53 02:18 54:24 01:13 36:26 1:57:15

Super Sprint Triathlon
Youth Male
1. 77 Oleksandr Potrubach 2007 M 06:39 00:34 18:03 00:32 09:34 35:24
2. 73 Danylo Drahulian 2008 M 07:00 00:33 17:40 00:13 10:54 36:22
3. 74 2007 M Sportikus 06:50 00:27 18:50 00:39 10:36 37:24
4. 78 Stefan Birka 2007 M 06:35 00:46 17:53 00:23 12:41 38:20
5. 76 Novak Stojiljkovic 2008 M Su pobednik 016 06:34 00:30 19:02 00:29 12:29 39:06
6. 75 Filip Milivojevic 2007 M Triatlon klub Bor 09:22 01:43 25:37 00:22 27:04 1:04:09
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Youth Female
1. 72 Vera Crnoglavac 2007 F Sporticus 06:37 00:32 21:59 00:19 14:12 43:42
2. 71 Teodora Kostadinov 2007 F Sporticus 07:41 00:46 22:49 00:20 14:55 46:32

Super Kids Triathlon
U14 Male
1. 89 Zaxar Tsivkovskyi 2009 M 03:45 00:31 09:46 00:35 08:12 22:51
2. 88 2010 M Sporticus 03:59 00:27 10:09 00:25 09:29 24:30
3. 87 2009 M Triatlon klub Bor 03:53 00:27 10:13 00:27 09:29 24:32
4. 85 2010 M Sporticus 04:21 00:26 10:38 00:31 08:39 24:37
5. 86 2010 M Sporticus 04:01 00:30 10:06 00:22 09:47 24:48
6. 84 2009 M Sporticus 04:18 00:46 11:27 00:30 11:40 28:43

U14 Female
1. 82 2009 F Kes Kragujevac 03:46 00:29 09:51 00:32 09:12 23:52
2. 83 2010 F Sporticus 04:01 00:30 10:05 00:26 09:39 24:42
3. 81 2009 F TK  Zajecar 05:08 01:33 15:02 00:21 14:34 36:40

Mini Kids Triathlon
U9 Male
1. 95 2014 M Sporticus 04:25 00:57 07:13 00:30 05:57 19:06

U11 Male
1. 96 2012 M Sporticus 02:34 00:32 05:27 00:20 04:32 13:27
2. 97 2012 M Sporticus 02:34 00:36 05:38 00:19 04:21 13:30

U11 Female
1. 94 2011 F Sporticus 02:03 00:37 05:23 00:22 04:43 13:11
2. 91 Dunja Galik 2011 F Sporticus 02:08 00:34 05:23 00:22 05:14 13:43
3. 93 2012 F Sporticus 02:22 00:39 05:40 00:22 05:00 14:05
4. 92 2011 F Sportikus 02:37 00:38 06:25 00:22 05:35 15:39

Olympic Triathlon Relay

1. 70 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 2000 a Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 42:50 00:57 1:13:53 00:32 43:50 2:42:05

Number of records: 91
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